Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Marshall Breeders Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15th May, 2024; List of creditors as on: 4th February, 2025
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)

Annexure- 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Marshall Breeders Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15th May, 2024; List of creditors as on: 4th February, 2025

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
A t |
. mco.un ot | any rittus Amount of claim |Amount of claim .
Sl. No. [Name of creditor contingent |dues, that ) < . |Remarks, if any
- not admitted under verification
" claim may be set-
Amount Whether
Date of . Amount of claim g - % % voting off
a Amount claimed B Nature of claim |covered by |[related )
receipt admitted share in CoC
guarantee |party?
1 :;/!s. e 01-08-24  [554,303.69 0.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 554,303.69 0.00 Insufficient proof of claim
souza
ie;ap'?::is. Su:a:]r:ath:n, Three legal heirs of Late Mrs. Helen R Lima have claimed the
2 |ueOnALMa ASHEYR 43 he3a  |34,086,748.00 0.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,086,74800  |0.00 amount being 1/3rd share each from Late Mrs. Helen Lima. Due
Lima, legal heir of Mrs. . .- - St
; to insufficient proof of claim, the claim is rejected
Helen R. Lima
Ivan Agnello D'souza, " " .
Asriello D! Lavi Three legal heirs of Late Mrs. Nancy D'souza have claimed the
3 — souz.a, o 0.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,562,640.55 amount being 1/3rd share each from Late Mrs. Nancy D'souza.
D'souza legal heir of Mrs. " A : o
) Due to insufficient proof of claim, the claim is rejected
Nancy D'souza
10-08-24 30,562,640.55 0.00
M/s Insta Pack & Print,
4 |Partner Agnello Louis 0.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,190.89 Insufficient proof of claim
D'souza 10-08-24 |(4,557,190.89 0.00
5 |Agnello L. D’souza 10-08-24 [972,205.68 0.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 972,205.68 0.00 Insufficient proof of claim
Total 70,733,088.81 70,733,088.81




